
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 265.0 300.0 0

2 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 295.0 295.0 0

3 Izac Carrillo Bonner Springs 249.0 275.0 0

4 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 257.6 275.0 0

5 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 259.0 260.0 0

6 Cion Harris Basehor Linwood 249.2 250.0 0

7 Chase New JCN 306.0 245.0 0

8 Will Johnson Bonner Springs 325.0 245.0 0

9 Carson  Bertrand Easton 277.0 230.0 0

10 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 290.0 210.0 0

11 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 185.0 0

12 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 249.0 165.0 0

13 Zach Smith Basehor Linwood 254.0 155.0 0

14 Jayden Vitt Basehor Linwood 266.0 150.0 0

15 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 266.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cion Harris Basehor Linwood 249.2 475.0 0

2 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 295.0 445.0 0

3 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 265.0 425.0 0

4 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 290.0 415.0 0

5 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 257.6 405.0 0

6 Will Johnson Bonner Springs 325.0 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Zach Smith Basehor Linwood 254.0 365.0 0

8 Izac Carrillo Bonner Springs 249.0 360.0 0

9 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 259.0 360.0 0

10 Carson  Bertrand Easton 277.0 350.0 0

11 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 249.0 265.0 0

12 Jayden Vitt Basehor Linwood 266.0 175.0 0

13 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 0 0

14 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 266.0 0 0

15 Chase New JCN 306.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 257.6 325.0 0

2 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 265.0 275.0 0

3 Izac Carrillo Bonner Springs 249.0 270.0 0

4 Cion Harris Basehor Linwood 249.2 250.0 0

5 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 295.0 245.0 0

6 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 290.0 240.0 0

7 Will Johnson Bonner Springs 325.0 225.0 0

8 Carson  Bertrand Easton 277.0 215.0 0

9 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 259.0 210.0 0

10 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 249.0 185.0 0

11 Zach Smith Basehor Linwood 254.0 185.0 0

12 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 185.0 0

13 Jayden Vitt Basehor Linwood 266.0 155.0 0

14 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 266.0 0 0

15 Chase New JCN 306.0 0 0



Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 257.6 1005.0 10

2 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 265.0 1000.0 8

3 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 295.0 985.0 6

4 Cion Harris Basehor Linwood 249.2 975.0 4

5 Izac Carrillo Bonner Springs 249.0 905.0 2

6 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 290.0 865.0 1

7 Will Johnson Bonner Springs 325.0 860.0 0

8 Kael Venerable Bonner Springs 259.0 830.0 0

9 Carson  Bertrand Easton 277.0 795.0 0

10 Zach Smith Basehor Linwood 254.0 705.0 0

11 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 249.0 615.0 0

12 Jayden Vitt Basehor Linwood 266.0 480.0 0

13 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 255.6 370.0 0

14 Chase New JCN 306.0 245.0 0

15 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 266.0 0 0


